
NAME OF SCHOOL: GILI S.S CENTRE NO:4375

S.4375/001 AGNESS GEORGE 85          57         78            47         76           70         75          83            62           66        65       80        72          916       70         B 4
S.4375/002 ANGELINA CHARLES 75          38         56            35         62           19         64          49            13           68        47          526       48         C 29
S.4375/003 ASHA ROSSY 87          71         73            62         86           65         93          61            69           66        63       88        73          957       74         B 2
S.4375/004 BOUMEEN GABRIEL 83          38         47            33         60           28         81          65            25           71        60          591       54         C 23
S.4375/005 CAROLINE HIZZA 78          45         65            54         81           35         76          76            46           556       62         B 17
S.4375/006 DOROPHINA MHINA 82          49         31            48         48           30         51          46            44           36        78          543       49         C 28
S.4375/007 ELIWAZA MSENGI 85          55         61            47         49           44         69          68            12           68        67          625       57         C 21
S.4375/008 ESTHER MALAMSHA 83          52         62            52         72           44         77          81            77           70        61       86        62          879       68         B 7
S.4375/009 EUNICE DANIEL 84          60         71            61         76           49         76          80            41           63        50       56        73          840       65         B 12
S.4375/010 EVELINE CHARLES 80          35         41            31         56           20         56          60            26           45        43          493       45         C 31
S.4375/011 FARIDA MAKUNGWA 87          71         74            59         71           45         89          74            53           60        62       64        77          886       68         B 6
S.4375/012 GLADNESS MWAMPETA 92          63         68            44         66           49         69          68            55           55        57       71        68          825       63         B 13
S.4375/013 GLORIA H. MBAKIZE 74          47         53            48         66           40         72          62            41           72        64          639       58         C 20
S.4375/014 GODLIVER CHRISTOPHER 86          76         79            56         72           89         85          83            80           71        84       89        90          1,040    80         B 1
S.4375/015 GRACE CLEOPHACE 73          37         43            41         53           46         74          63            41           38        60       62        63          694       53         C 26
S.4375/016 HAIKA RICHARD 89          71         80            50         74           47         78          79            10           43        64        66          751       63         B 14
S.4375/017 HAPPY ANTHONY 84          60         66            56         70           42         82          66            46           57        61       81        77          848       65         B 10
S.4375/018 HAPPINES GAUDENCE 86          63         51            74         72           71         77          71            61           65        77        78          846       71         B 3
S.4375/019 HIGHNESS LAZARO 97          69         70            48         85           54         68          75            41           59        57       88        56          867       67         B 8
S.4375/020 LILIAN BARAKA 75          31         52            41         49           44         72          47            61           67        52          591       54         C 23
S.4375/021 MARIAM LUSEGA 86          60         67            65         73           55         82          73            50           39        66       70        77          863       66         B 9
S.4375/022 MARTHA OSCAR 84          48         65            35         74           51         63          67            48           45        60        59          699       58         C 19
S.4375/023 MWASITI AMASHA 90          63         55            51         71           41         82          73            44           61        62        56          749       62         B 15
S.4375/024 NANCY MKOKA 68          37         67            58         53           35         78          69            46           51        57        59          678       57         C 22
S.4375/025 NEEMA RICHARD 79          47         62            35         73           35         69          60            29           43        51       58        55          696       54         C 25
S.4375/026 NURU WABBI 68          46         55            32         64           27         52          43            31           50        52          520       47         C 30
S.4375/027 REHEMA RAMADHANI 79          28         44            39         47           36         61          62            41           60        66          563       51         C 27
S.4375/028 SALMA IBRAHIM 84          48         59            49         77           57         75          81            57           52        80        60          779       65         B 11
S.4375/029 THEODOSIA A. SAMTI 92          56         76            67         70           54         78          79            56           71        62       81        72          914       70         B 5
S.4375/030 UPENDO JOHN 88          57         69            52         75           41         70          66            27           63        49       83        68          808       62         B 16
S.4375/031 WALTHER A. HAULE 84          51         64            44         67           32         72          71            34           70        65          654       59         C 18

GILI SS 83          52         61            49         67           45         73          68            44           57        61       69        65          794       61         B 5          

GRADING (AVERAGE)
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S.4375/001 AGNESS GEORGE A C B C B B B A B B B B B 11 I
S.4375/002 ANGELINA CHARLES B D C D B F B C F B C 21 III Mathematics penalt
S.4375/003 ASHA ROSSY A B B B A B A B B B B A B 10 I
S.4375/004 BOUMEEN GABRIEL A D C D C D A B D B C 16 I
S.4375/005 CAROLINE HIZZA B C B C A D B B C 16 I
S.4375/006 DOROPHINA MHINA A C D C C D C C C D B 22 III
S.4375/007 ELIWAZA MSENGI A C B C C C B B F B B 15 III Mathematics penalt
S.4375/008 ESTHER MALAMSHA A C B C B C B A B B B A B 11 I
S.4375/009 EUNICE DANIEL A C B B B C B B C B C C B 13 I
S.4375/010 EVELINE CHARLES B D C D C F C C D C C 22 III
S.4375/011 FARIDA MAKUNGWA A B B C B C A B C C B B B 12 I
S.4375/012 GLADNESS MWAMPETA A B B C B C B B C C C B B 13 I
S.4375/013 GLORIA H. MBAKIZE B C C C B D B B C B B 17 I
S.4375/014 GODLIVER CHRISTOPHER A B B C B A A A B B A A A 7 I
S.4375/015 GRACE CLEOPHACE B D C C C C B B C D C B B 19 II
S.4375/016 HAIKA RICHARD A B B C B C B B F C B B 12 III Mathematics penalt
S.4375/017 HAPPINES GAUDENCE A C B C B C A B C C B A B 13 I
S.4375/018 HAPPY ANTHONY A B C B B B B B B B B B 11 I
S.4375/019 HIGHNESS LAZARO A B B C A C B B C C C A C 11 I
S.4375/020 LILIAN BARAKA B D C C C C B C B B C 19 I
S.4375/021 MARIAM LUSEGA A C B B B C A B C D B B B 12 I
S.4375/022 MARTHA OSCAR A C B D B C B B C C C C 16 I
S.4375/023 MWASITI AMASHA A B C C B C A B C B B C 15 I
S.4375/024 NANCY MKOKA B D B C C D B B C C C C 17 I
S.4375/025 NEEMA RICHARD B C B D B D B C D C C C C 18 II
S.4375/026 NURU WABBI B C C D B D C C D C C 21 III
S.4375/027 REHEMA RAMADHANI B D C D C D B B C C B 21 II
S.4375/028 SALMA IBRAHIM A C C C B C B A C C B C 13 I
S.4375/029 THEODOSIA A. SAMTI A C B B B C B B C B B A B 12 I
S.4375/030 UPENDO JOHN A C B C B C B B D B C A B 12 I
S.4375/031 WALTHER A. HAULE A C B C B D B B D B B 14 I

SUMMARY        
DIV I = 22
DIV II = 3
DIV III = 6
DIV IV = 0
DIV 0 = 0
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